, I
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES GROUP
REPORT NO. 2095/95
REPORT ON TRIALS CARRIED OUT TO
EVALUATE THE HAZARDS OF
EXPLOSIVELY CONTAMINATED
TIMBER ROOFS
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES GROUP

92% P.15
APPENDIX 5
6 Ordering Information
To order Poropak Rox cartridges and accessories, contact your
Waters representative.
Table 2 Parapolc RDX Cartridges and Accessories
Item Part Number I
Poropok Rox Cartridges (Box of 301 WAT047220 I
Novo-Pok'" C8 3 .9 mm x 150 mm column WAT035876
Novo-Pok C8 3 .9 mm x lOO mm cartridge column WAT052805 i
,
Novo-Pok CN HP 3.9 mm x 100 mm cartridge column WAT044245 I
End Connector Kit (required for cartridge columnl WAT037525
Wolers Vacuum Manifold, 12-posilion WAT054750
Waters Vacuum Manifold, 16-posilion WAT054755
Tubing, Tefzel3
, liB-inch O .D. x 0 .040-inch I.D. WAT023344
Sep-Pok Voc Adopler WAT054260
60-ml Sep-Pok Reservoir WAT024659
Refer to the Waters Chromatography Handbook for a complete
list of column accessories and supplies.
7 Warranty/Service Information
Waters Chromatography replaces without cost any cartridge